
GS 
GRABAR 
S P O R T 

HISTO CUP 2025. 

Pos No. Name Nat Vehicle La~s Total Tm Diff Best Tm Class 

1 348 RIEDWEG Alfons SUI Chevrolet C6 14 22:34.225 1:35.118 Yr-6 

2 340 REHWALD Andreas GER BMW M M3 E36 14 22:39.573 5.348 1:35.254 Yr-4 

3 315 GREGER Norbert AUT BMW E 36 GTR 14 23:04.314 30.089 1:37.541 Yr-4 

4 392 CENCINI Vincenzo SUI BMW E90 14 23:31.823 57.598 1:39.828 WTCC 

5 334 HARTL Boris GER Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 14 23:43.462 1:09.237 1:39.072 Yr-5 

6 389 PIRONACI Giuseppe SUI BMW 320 e46 wtcc 14 23:50.132 1:15.907 1:40.373 WTCC 

7 371 BENSCH Wolfgang GER Porsche 997 GT3 14 24:04.547 1:30.322 1:39.317 Yr-5 

8 396 MAZZARO Albino SUI BMW 320 SI WTCC 14 24:09.699 1:35.474 1:41.385 WTCC 

9 353 NEISSER Helmut AUT Mazda MX 5 14 24:12.303 1:38.078 1:41.252 Yr-7 

10 301 SCHMITZBERGER Christoph AUT BMW E 30 14 24:15.386 1:41.161 1:42.215 Yr-3 

11 271 BRAUNSTEIN Walter AUT BMW 3251 E 30 14 24:43.774 2:09.549 1:41.193 Yr-3 

12 270 RUHRBERG Karlheinz GER BMW 325 13 22:35.122 1 Lap 1:42.630 Yr-3 

13 734 AVGUSTIN Maks SLO Peugeot 206RC 13 23:54.885 1 Lap 1:48.674 Yr-2 

14 733 RAKOVIC Lovro SLO Peugeot 206 RC 13 23:55.080 1 Lap 1:48.900 YT-2 

15 367 LEHNER Thomas AUT Alfa Romeo 147 13 25:13.935 1 Lap 1:42.856 Yr-2 

16 800 KNECHT Dr.-Gerhard AUT BMW 3301 12 22:53.585 2 Laps 1:52.329 YT-4 

17 727 SEGUR-CABANAC Dominik AUT Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 12 23: 11.338 2 Laps 1:53.249 MX-5 

18 707 OSVALD Drahomir SVK Mazda MX-5 Cup 12 23:21.476 2 Laps 1:53.253 MX-5 

19 709 MUSITZ Viliam SVK Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 12 23:55.757 2 Laps 1:53.482 MX-5 

20 732 PIRMAN Marko SLO Peugeot 206 RC 12 24:24.567 2 Laps 1:56.461 YT-2 

21 327 WARTER Luca AUT BMW 325 Challenge 11 20: 15.447 3 Laps 1:43.167 Yr-3 

22 506 MEISINGER Manuel GER Cupra Leon TCR 10 23:09.100 4 Laps 1:42.346 TC0-3 

23 356 KLIMA Dominik AUT Honda Integra R 4 6:46.163 10 Laps 1:37.686 Yr-3 

24 345 FRONIUS Peter AUT Porsche 997 4 7:55.716 10 Laps 1:47.235 Yr-7 

25 310 SCHNEEBERGER Klaus AUT Seat Leon 3 5:09.672 11 Laps 1:37.422 YT-7 

26 339 KARRER Herbert AUT Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 3 5:18.924 11 Laps 1:34.546 PCC-Y3 

Not classified 
DNF 170 BRAUNSTEIN Daniel AUT BMW 325 Challenge 1 1:59.333 DNF 1:55.498 YT-4 

Announcements 
Time penalty: #271 Jump start +30" 

, 
u r Mar9in of Victo!:}'. Av9.Se e~ Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by 

5.348 155,120 7 1:34.546 158,704 339 - KARRER Herbert • ,er1 

Stewards: Frühwirt;~int; Hranllovlc www.mylaps.com 

Timekeeper: Grabar Licensed to: Grabar Sport d.o.o. 

Printed: 15.6.2025. 14:38:26 
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Pos No. Name Nat Vehicle Laes Total Tm Diff Best Tm Class 

MX-5 
1 727 SEGUR-CABANAC Dominik AUT Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 12 23:11.338 1:53.249 MX-5 

2 707 OSVALD Drahomir SVK Mazda MX-5 Cup 12 23:21.476 10.138 1:53.253 MX-5 

3 709 MUSITZ Viliam SVK Mazda MX-5 NA Cup 12 23:55.757 44.419 1:53.482 MX-5 

PCC-Y3 
1 339 KARRER Herbert AUT Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 3 5: 18.924 1:34.546 PCC-Y3 

TCO-3 
1 506 MEISINGER Manuel GER Cupra Leon TCR 10 23:09.100 1:42.346 TCO-3 

WTCC 
1 392 CENCINI Vincenzo SUI BMW E90 14 23:31.823 1:39.828 WTCC 

2 389 PIRONACI Giuseppe SUI BMW 320 e46 wtcc 14 23:50.132 18.309 1:40.373 WTCC 

3 396 MAZZARO Albino SUI BMW 320 SI WTCC 14 24:09.699 37.876 1:41.385 WTCC 

YT-2 
1 734 AVGUSTIN Maks SLO Peugeot 206RC 13 23:54.885 1:48.674 YT-2 

2 733 RAKOVIC: Lovro SLO Peugeot 206 RC 13 23:55.080 0.195 1:48.900 YT-2 

3 367 LEHNER Thomas AUT Alfa Romeo 147 13 25:13.935 1:19.050 1:42.856 YT-2 

4 732 PIRMAN Marko SLO Peugeot 206 RC 12 24:24.567 1 Lap 1:56.461 YT-2 

YT-3 
1 301 SCHMITZBERGER Christoph AUT BMW E 30 14 24:15.386 1:42.215 YT-3 

2 271 BRAUNSTEIN Walter AUT BMW 325i E 30 14 24:43.774 28.388 1:41.193 YT-3 

3 270 RUHRBERG Karlheinz GER BMW 325 13 22:35.122 1 Lap 1:42.630 YT-3 

4 327 WARTER Luca AUT BMW 325 Challenge 11 20:15.447 3 Laps 1:43.167 YT-3 

5 356 KLIMA Dominik AUT Honda Integra R 4 6:46.163 10 Laps 1:37.686 YT-3 

Announcements 
Time penalty: #271 Jump start +30" 

Margin of Victory 
~ 

Av.9.!...!eee'd Best La_e_ Tm Best Speed Best Lap by 
5.348 155,12d 1:34.546 

Race Director: Rainer Werner 
Stewards: Frühwirt; Tomasini~ Hranllovlc 
Timekeeper: Graba~ 

Printed: 15.6.2025. 14:38:35 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to: Grabar Sport d.o.o. 
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Pos No. Name Nat Vehicle Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Class 

YT-4 - 
1 340 REHWALD Andreas GER BMW M M3 E36 14 22:39.573 1:35.254 YT-4 2 315 GREGER Norbert AUT BMW E 36 GTR 14 23:04.314 24.741 1:37.541 YT-4 3 800 KNECHT Dr.-Gerhard AUT BMW 330i 12 22:53.585 2 Laps 1:52.329 YT-4 

Not classified 
DNF 170 BRAUNSTEIN Daniel AUT BMW 325 Challenge 1 1:59.333 DNF 1:55.498 YT-4 

YT-5 - 
1 334 HARTL Boris GER Porsche 997 GT3 Cup 14 23:43.462 1:39.072 YT-5 
2 371 BENSCH Wolfgang GER Porsche 997 GT3 14 24:04.547 21.085 1:39.317 YT-5 

YT-6 - 
1 348 RIEDWEG Alfons SUI Chevrolet C6 14 22:34.225 1:35.118 YT-6 

YT-7 

1 353 NEISSER Helmut AUT Mazda MX 5 14 24: 12.303 1:41.252 YT-7 
2 345 FRONIUS Peter AUT Porsche 997 4 7:55.716 10 Laps 1:47.235 YT-7 
3 310 SCHNEEBERGER Klaus AUT Seat Leon 3 5:09.672 11 Laps 1:37.422 YT-7 

An nouncements 
Time penalty: #271 Jump start +30" 

~ 
Avg.Spee~ 
155,120 

Best Lap_ Tm Best Sp_eed Best Lap by 
1:34.546 158,704 339 - KARRER Herbert 

C J7 11 
- 

i 

Race Director: Rainer Werner 
Stewards: Frühwirt; Tomasini; Hranllovlc 
Timekeeper: Gra~ r" 

Printed: 15.6.2025. 1~35 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to: Grabar Sport d.o.o. 
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